ITEM PART NUMBER [ DESCRIPTION

I}
S

101CB16C5 | PANEL: DRILLED

A-900234-10 | TERMINAL BLOCK

2 DEC

989 |JPS | NEW RELEASE ER-3011-30

11
2 [ 2
O O @@@ 3 | 6 | A—900175-25 | SCREW ALLEN HEAD: M5 x 8.8 x 16 mm
. ASA 4 | 8 | A—90@115-29 | SPLIT LOCKWASHER: M5
a'@ 5 | 8 | A~98@118-36 | FLAT WASHER: M5
6 | 1 | A—900236—14 | TERMINAL BLOCK MARKING STRIP
7 | 1 | A-900234—09 | TERMINAL BLOCK
C Ol — - 8 | 2 | A-900175-28 | SCREW ALLEN HEAD: M5 x 0.8 x 3@ mm
9 | 1 | A—900551—14 [ SHUNT: 200 A = 50 mV
10 | 12 | A=99@117-12 | LOCKWASHER EXTERNAL TOOTH: M4
= 11 | 2 | A-90@241-61 | RESISTOR: 15@ 0/120 W ADJUSTABLE
12 | 4 | A—900418-06 | SCREW SLOTTED PAN HEAD: M6 x 1.0 x 12 mm
_ GQ 13| 6 | A-900106-38 | HEX NUT: M4
A 14 | 4 | A-99@115-30 | SPLIT LOCKWASHER: M6
@VG 15 | 4 | A-9P@118-37 | FLAT WASHER: M6
16 | 6 | A—90@416-05 | SCREW SLOTTED PAN HEAD: M4 x 8.7 x 18 mm
C Ol — - 17 | 3 | A—950000—49 | WIRE: 4 mm’ — #12 AWG NEOPRENE BLACK
18 | 8 | A-900219—08 | TERMINAL: 4.0 mm?/§12 AWG — M4/78
19 | 1 | 99@B38CA9 | CONNECTION WIRE: A
- 20 | 1 | 99@B3@C13 | CONNECTION WIRE: L+
Gee 21 | 1 | 99@B3@C14 | CONNECTION WIRE: L1
22 | 1 | 9P@B3AC16 | CONNECTION WIRE: Al
— _ ' 23 | 1 | 9P@B3@C21 | CONNECTION WIRE: L—
Or1© 24 | 1 | A-900219—39 | TERMINAL: 4.0 mm?/F12 AWG — M10/0.38
25
col| L —0 :
SCHS)
@ o NOTES:
1.) MARK TERMINAL BLOCK AS SHOWN ON WIRING DIAGRAM
\ O -- @ @ 2.) USE THIS DRAWING IN CONNECTION WITH 101BB02H10
Ad 000
B [y=== Ol O
O O _ ™
0000000
/::I\l
OHIO MAGNETICS, INC. PART __PANEL ASSEMBLY
#1 JUL 1999 | JPS | REVISED ER-3011-112 RENARKS _200 A METER PACK
18 MAY 1999 |JPS [REVSED  ER-3811=111 STEARNS MAGNETICS DRWN BY __JPS ONE 12 DEC 1989
11 MAY 1999 [JPS |REVISED __ ER—3811-211 SUBSDIARY OF PEERLESS WINSMITH, INC. D B o Ll
3 MAY 1994 [JPS [REVISED __ ER-3811-62 MAPLE HEIGHTS, OHIO :

PARTNO. _121CQ11AG6
e ——



nrouse
Nasco


